December 24, 2021

The General Manager

W

TATA

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Corporate Relations Department Exchange Plaza

BSE Limited Bandra-Kurla Complex
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Bandra (E)

Dalal Street Mumbai 400 051

Mumbai — 400 001
Scrip Code: 500770

Dear Sir,

Symbol: TATACHEM

Sub: Intimation under Requlation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Requlations, 2015

Please find enclosed intimation letter dated December 23, 2021 received from our RTA —
TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited regarding issue of duplicate share certificates to
the shareholders of the Company.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,

For Tata Chemicals Limited
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Rajiv Chandan

General Counsel & Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 8143/44 www.tatachemicals.com
CIN : L24239MH1939PLC002893



HE R DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

Date 23/12/2021
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

BOMBAY HOUSE

24, HOMI MODY STREET,

FORT

MUMBAI

400001

Dear SIR/MADAM

UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

RE : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),b2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the security for which

Duplicate certificates have been issued.

Folio No

Issue Date

Name Of

Shareholder

New
Certificate

No of
share(s)

Distinctive
nos From

Distinctive
nos To

C1S0060503

23-12-2021

SURESH
SHANTARAM
PAWAR

MADHURI SURESH
PAWAR

1629758

25

90888114

90888138

C15S0060503

23-12-2021

SURESH
SHANTARAM
PAWAR

MADHURI SURESH
PAWAR

1629759

25

110488114

110488138

C1MO0037358

23-12-2021

MADHURI SURESH
PAWAR

SURESH
SHANTARAM
PAWAR

1629760

25

89772814

89772838

C1MO0037358

23-12-2021

MADHURI SURESH
PAWAR

SURESH
SHANTARAM
PAWAR

1629761

25

109372814

109372838

C1S0063993

23-12-2021

SHARDABEN
MAHESHKUMAR
JOSHI

1629762

25

101656664

101656688

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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Total Solutions Repository

C1S0063993 | 23-12-2021 | SHARDABEN 1629763 25 101656689 101656713
MAHESHKUMAR
JOSHI

C1S0063993 | 23-12-2021 | SHARDABEN 1629764 25 101656714 101656738
MAHESHKUMAR
JOSHI

C150063993 | 23-12-2021 | SHARDABEN 1629765 25 101656739 101656763
MAHESHKUMAR
JOSHI

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited

sd/-
NEHA KOYANDE
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