

December 24, 2021

The General Manager
Corporate Relations Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: **500770**

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051 Symbol: **TATACHEM**

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed intimation letter dated December 23, 2021 received from our RTA – TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited regarding issue of duplicate share certificates to the shareholders of the Company.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully, For Tata Chemicals Limited

Rajiv Chandan

General Counsel & Company Secretary

Encl.: as above



Date: 23/12/2021

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI 400001

Dear SIR/MADAM

UNIT: TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

RE: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the security for which Duplicate certificates have been issued.

Folio No	Issue Date	Name Of Shareholder	New Certificate	No of share(s)	Distinctive nos From	Distinctive nos To
C1S0060503	23-12-2021	SURESH SHANTARAM PAWAR MADHURI SURESH PAWAR	1629758	25	90888114	90888138
C1S0060503	23-12-2021	SURESH SHANTARAM PAWAR MADHURI SURESH PAWAR	1629759	25	110488114	110488138
C1M0037358	23-12-2021	MADHURI SURESH PAWAR SURESH SHANTARAM PAWAR	1629760	25	89772814	89772838
C1M0037358	23-12-2021	MADHURI SURESH PAWAR SURESH SHANTARAM PAWAR	1629761	25	109372814	109372838
C1S0063993	23-12-2021	SHARDABEN MAHESHKUMAR JOSHI	1629762	25	101656664	101656688

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

 $E\text{-}mail: csg\text{-}unit@tcplindia.co.in } Website: https://www.tcplindia.co.in$



C1S0063993	23-12-2021	SHARDABEN MAHESHKUMAR JOSHI	1629763	25	101656689	101656713
C1S0063993	23-12-2021	SHARDABEN MAHESHKUMAR JOSHI	1629764	25	101656714	101656738
C1S0063993	23-12-2021	SHARDABEN MAHESHKUMAR JOSHI	1629765	25	101656739	101656763

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited

NEHA KOYANDE

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859
Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484
E-mail: csg-unit@teplindia.co.in
Website: https://www.teplindia.co.in